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Hampton Court Palace
British Sign Language
interpreted tours

January to December 2017

AW_BSL Flyer 2017_Nov28.qxp_Layout 1  29/11/2016  14:32  Page 1



Mailing list for BSL events
If you would like to receive Hampton Court Palace’s 
programme of BSL tours by post, please complete this form:

Name

Address

Postcode

You can also receive this information via email:

Email

Please place this form in one of 
the Comments Card boxes at 
the palace or post to:

BSL Mailing List
Apartment 44
Hampton Court Palace
FREEPOST – SW4074
East Molesey
Surrey
KT8 9AU

If you have any queries, 
email: hamptoncourt@hrp.org.uk 

Place in an envelope and Freepost to the address above.Hampton Court Palace reserves the right to move the planned BSL interpreter presence to cover special events

The second weekend of every month
No additional charge – included in normal 
palace admission tickets and Membership

Times and availability:
A BSL interpreter guide (either Lynne Johnston or Jenny Peters) 
and a Deaf BSL-using guide (either Ian Urquhart, John Wilson or 
Robert Heads) will be available from 10.30am on the days listed 
to help Deaf visitors explore the stories of Hampton Court Palace.

Must be pre-booked*
Saturday 14 and Sunday 15 January
Saturday 11 and Sunday 12 February

No booking required – 
just turn up and join in the fun
Saturday 11 and Sunday 12 March (Disabled Access weekend)
Saturday 15 and Sunday 16 April (Easter weekend)
Saturday 13 and Sunday 14 May
Saturday 10 and Sunday 11 June
Saturday 8 and Sunday 9 July
Saturday 12 and Sunday 13 August
Saturday 9 and Sunday 10 September

Must be pre-booked*
Saturday 14 and Sunday 15 October
Saturday 11 and Sunday 12 November

No booking required – 
just turn up and join in the fun
Friday 29 and Saturday 30 December 2017 (Christmas)

*To pre-book please contact us on hamptoncourt@hrp.org.uk
Text Relay users can call 18001 020 3166 6000 (09.00-17.00 GMT).

If you would like to visit on a date that suits you and is not listed 
above, please get in touch at least 15 days in advance with details 
of your preferred date and arrival time.
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